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OLD SALE ROAD

MOE - YALLOURN RAIL TRAIL

LAND BUDGET

SITE AREA 14.93ha

ENCUMBERED LAND 1.069ha 7.16%

GROSS DEVELOPABLE AREA 13.86ha 92.84%

NET DEVELOPABLE AREA 13.86ha 92.84%

LAND USES % NET
DEV. AREA

LOCAL ROADS 2.32ha 16.7%

STANDARD RESIDENTIAL LOTS 6.76ha 48.8%

 EXISTING HOUSE LOTS 3.57ha 25.8%

PLACE OF WORSHIP 1.22ha 8.8%

TOTAL AREA 13.86ha 100.00%

RESIDENTIAL LOTS = 9 LOTS PER HA (excluding larger
lots with potential to retain existing dwellings and the

possible place of worship)

M
ill

ar
 &

 M
er

ri
g

an
 P

ty
 L

td
 A

C
N

 0
05

 5
41

 6
68

M
et

ro
 2

/1
26

 M
er

rin
da

le
 D

riv
e,

 C
ro

yd
on

 3
13

6
R

eg
io

n
al

 1
56

 C
om

m
er

ci
al

 R
oa

d,
 M

or
w

el
l 3

84
0

M
ai

l P
O

 B
ox

 2
47

 C
ro

yd
on

, V
ic

to
ria

 3
13

6
T

 (0
3)

 8
72

0 
95

00
 F

 (0
3)

 8
72

0 
95

01
A

u
sd

o
c 

D
X

 1
36

08
 C

ro
yd

on
ad

m
in

@
m

ill
ar

m
er

rig
an

.c
om

.a
u

m
ill

ar
m

er
rig

an
.c

om
.a

u

D
E

V
E

LO
P

M
E

N
T 

P
LA

N

M | M

H
ai

gh
 S

tre
et

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t P
la

n
H

ai
gh

 S
tre

et
, N

ew
bo

ro
ug

h
La

tro
be

 C
ity

 C
ou

nc
il

19
99

9 
D

P
2_

V
3

S
he

et
 1

 o
f 1

M
ay

 2
01

7

0

1:
40

00
@

A
380

40
80

16
0

N
B

A
 G

ro
up

 P
ty

 L
td

 A
B

N
 1

94
 7

48
 3

27
 4

3
M

or
w

el
l 1

56
 C

om
m

er
ci

al
 R

oa
d,

 3
84

0
S

al
e 

10
 D

aw
so

n 
S

tre
et

, 3
85

0
M

ai
l P

 O
 B

ox
 1

17
0,

 S
al

e 
38

50
M

 0
41

8 
40

2 
24

0 
T 

(0
3)

 5
14

3 
03

40
F 

(0
3)

 5
14

3 
12

44
ni

ck
@

nb
ag

ro
up

.c
om

.a
u

nb
ag

ro
up

.c
om

.a
u

Legend

Extent of DPO

Possible retention of existing dwelling 
on larger lot

Standard residential density

Future place of worship

Potential area for WSUD

Consider retention of significant
native vegetation

Existing title boundary

Waterway

Existing shared trail

Existing access to shared trail

Potential future access to shared trail

Potential future road connection

Flood affected land (encumbered)

Proposed road network
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